
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 55 X 13 X 6 IN

REF: XSCX-250302-0170001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 01MAR25
ACTWGT: 67.78 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jean Allen
Jean Allen

198 BAIRD DR

16198542705
YONCALLA OR 97499 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7724 1341 6087
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